
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 2a 8th Girls

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHE RS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Mid-Prairie              25    1    3    7   14    18   23    14:33    2:24
  2 Osage                    39    6    8   12   13    16   17    15:17    1:22
  3 Spirit Lake              49    4    9   15   21    24         15:37    2:59
  4 Springville-Cc           55    5   11   19   20               15:58    2:31
  5 Cascade                  59    2   10   22   25               16:23    5:39
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Mid-Prairie
    1  Abby Tornow, 8             13:33  
    3  Anna Hostetler, 8          14:02  
    7  Calli Shaw, 8              14:40  
   14  Greta Schmidt, 8           15:57  
   18  Bailee Peiffer, 8          16:46  
   23  Shelby Zahradnek, 8        17:30  
Total Time = 58:10     Total Places = 25

2. Osage
    6  Megan Mooberry, 8          14:34  
    8  Emily Ross, 8              14:49  
   12  Joslyn Perrin, 8           15:49  
   13  Brianna Barker, 8          15:55  
   16  Lauren Nasstrom, 8         16:14  
   17  Lindsay Hemann, 8          16:35  
Total Time = 1:01:05     Total Places = 39

3. Spirit Lake
    4  Hazkhett Zeledon, 8        14:13  
    9  Lucy O'Hagan, 8            14:50  
   15  Merabeth Heinitz, 8        16:12  
   21  Josie Byers, 8             17:12  
   24  Andi Wahl, 8               18:00  
Total Time = 1:02:25     Total Places = 49

4. Springville-Cc
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    5  Katelyn Gloeckner, 8       14:31  
   11  Monica Cruise, 8           15:27  
   19  Blaire Owens, 8            16:53  
   20  Sophia Stolte, 8           17:02  
Total Time = 1:03:52     Total Places = 55

5. Cascade
    2  Becca McDermott, 8         13:34  
   10  Ellie Loes, 8              15:19  
   22  Anna Hunt, 8               17:24  
   25  Noelle Green, 8            19:13  
Total Time = 1:05:29     Total Places = 59
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Abby Tornow, 8             13:33    Mi d-Prairie          
    2     2  Becca McDermott, 8         13:34    Ca scade              
    3        Maggie Smith, 8            14:00    Pa norama             
    4     3  Anna Hostetler, 8          14:02    Mi d-Prairie          
    5        Rachel Stafford, 8         14:10    Pr airie City Monroe  
    6        Heather Jessen, 8          14:10    Co llinsMaxwellBaxter 
    7     4  Hazkhett Zeledon, 8        14:13    Sp irit Lake          
    8     5  Katelyn Gloeckner, 8       14:31    Sp ringville-Cc       
    9     6  Megan Mooberry, 8          14:34    Os age                
   10     7  Calli Shaw, 8              14:40    Mi d-Prairie          
   11     8  Emily Ross, 8              14:49    Os age                
   12     9  Lucy O'Hagan, 8            14:50    Sp irit Lake          
   13    10  Ellie Loes, 8              15:19    Ca scade              
   14        Winter Brown, 8            15:20    Co llinsMaxwellBaxter 
   15    11  Monica Cruise, 8           15:27    Sp ringville-Cc       
   16        Jaylynn Sharp, 8           15:37    Da vis County         
   17    12  Joslyn Perrin, 8           15:49    Os age                
   18        Sarah Early, 8             15:52    Da vis County         
   19    13  Brianna Barker, 8          15:55    Os age                
   20    14  Greta Schmidt, 8           15:57    Mi d-Prairie          
   21        Lindsey Mumaw, 8           15:58    Cl arke               
   22    15  Merabeth Heinitz, 8        16:12    Sp irit Lake          
   23    16  Lauren Nasstrom, 8         16:14    Os age                
   24        Maggie Peterson, 8         16:32    Wa pello              
   25    17  Lindsay Hemann, 8          16:35    Os age                
   26        Anna Jones, 8              16:38    Co llinsMaxwellBaxter 
   27        Mackenzie Hargrave, 8      16:42    Lo uisa Muscatine     
   28    18  Bailee Peiffer, 8          16:46    Mi d-Prairie          
   29    19  Blaire Owens, 8            16:53    Sp ringville-Cc       
   30    20  Sophia Stolte, 8           17:02    Sp ringville-Cc       
   31    21  Josie Byers, 8             17:12    Sp irit Lake          
   32    22  Anna Hunt, 8               17:24    Ca scade              
   33    23  Shelby Zahradnek, 8        17:30    Mi d-Prairie          
   34    24  Andi Wahl, 8               18:00    Sp irit Lake          
   35    25  Noelle Green, 8            19:13    Ca scade              
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Return to home page.
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